

CS No. **1441**/16

29.08.2018

Present : Sh. Himal Akhtar, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff
along with plaintiff.

Sh. Yashvir Sethi, Ld. Counsel for defendant no. 2
along with defendant no. 2.

None for the defendant no. 1.

Previous cost of Rs.2,000 paid.

PW-1 partly cross examined. Further cross is
deferred at request of Id. Counsel for the plaintiff.

Re-list the matter for further cross of PW-1 on
10.10.2018.

(Shuchi Laler)
ADJ-04(East District) KKD
Delhi/29.08.2018