

CS No. **1441**/16

24.07.2019

Present : Sh. Mohammad Unais, Ld. Proxy Counsel for
plaintiff along with PW-1.

Sh. Pradeep Tyagi, Ld. Counsel for defendant no. 1.

Sh. Alok Kumar, Ld. Counsel for defendant no. 2.

PW-1 cross examined on behalf of defendant no. 1.

Re-list the matter for cross of PW-1 on behalf of
defendant no. 2 on 04.09.2019 at 2 pm.

(Shuchi Laler)
ADJ-04(East District) KKD
Delhi/24.07.2019