

CS. No. 1441/2016

06.11.2019

Present: None for plaintiff.

Defendant no. 1 in person.

Defendant no. 2 in person.

Ld. Counsels are abstaining from court work, hence matter is adjourned.

Re-list the matter for cross of PW-1 on behalf of defendant no. 2 on 27.11.2019 at 12:00 pm.

(Shuchi Laler)
ADJ(East District) KKD
Delhi/06.11.2019