

HASIM CHOUDHARY Vs. RISHI CHOUDHARY

29.05.2024.

Present : None for the plaintiff.

Sh. Yashvir Sethi, Ld. Counsel for the defendant no. 2.

Some clarifications are required from the plaintiff.

Put up for clarifications on **06.08.2024**.

(Vikas Garg)
DJ-05/East/KKD
Delhi/29.05.2024