

HASIM CHOUDHARY Vs. RISHI CHOUDHARY

06.08.2024.

Present : Sh. Drishtddyumna Sharma, Ld. Proxy Counsel for the plaintiff
through VC.

Sh. Pranav Sharma, Ld. Proxy Counsel for the defendant no. 1.

Put up for consideration on **06.11.2024**.

(Vikas Garg)
DJ-05/East/KKD
Delhi/06.08.2024